

Saranac Lake Winter Carnival

P.O. Box 829 Saranac Lake, NY 12983

INNER-TUBE RACES

SPONSORED BY

ADIRONDACK BANK

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 9TH, 2024

PLACE: MOUNT PISGAH

NAME: _____
ADDRESS: ____
PHONE: ____

10:00 A.M.

HEAD PROTECTION STRONGLY ENCOURAGED

AGES:	MALE	FEMALE	ENTRY FEE
4 – 6			Donated by Kiwanis Club
7 – 9			Donated by Kiwanis Club
10 – 12			Donated by Kiwanis Club
13 – 15			Donated by Kiwanis Club
16 – 18			Donated by Kiwanis Club
19 – 39			Donated by Kiwanis Club
40 - 54			Donated by Kiwanis Club
55+ Senior Class	YES		Donated by Kiwanis Club

Drop off at, or mail to: Saranac Lake area Chamber of Commerce

DATE:

TIME:

Harrietstown Town Hall

39 Main St. Suit 2

Saranac Lake, NY 12983

ALL PARTICIPANTS MUST SIGN A RELEASE FORM